



We welcome the opportunity to work with you and your professional advisors to help you realize your wishes for Girl Scouts and your own personal financial aspirations.

For more information, assistance or to alert us of a planned gift you have already created please contact us at **give@gsoh.org**. Juliette Gordon Low Society members will be honored with a special pin.

"Girl Scouts has given me a lot of confidence and leadership skills." — Kennedy W., Gold Award Girl Scout

Philanthropy Department

Girl Scouts of Ohio's Heartland 1700 Watermark Drive Columbus, OH 43215 614-487-8101 • *give@gsoh.org*

gsoh.org/donate



Your planned gift to Girl Scouts of Ohio's Heartland offers many advantages:

- Makes a lasting investment in tomorrow's leaders
- Honors a loved one with a memorial
- Reduces the tax burden for you or your family
- Provides a life income stream
- Makes a larger impact than you thought possible

With your help, her future is bright

Juliette Gordon Low Society

Honoring your investment in the **future** of Girl Scouting

girl scouts of ohio's heartland



Remembering our past...



while celebrating our future!

In March 1912, Juliette Gordon Low gathered just a few girls to begin the Girl Scouts. Juliette's outstanding leadership was matched by her stewardship when she converted the carriage house of her home into the first Girl Scout national headquarters, and then gifted the property to Girl Scouts in her will.

Together, we can secure the future of Girl Scouts and ensure girls are prepared for a lifetime of leadership. The Juliette Gordon Low Society was established to thank and honor friends of Girl Scouting who choose to make Girl Scouts part of their legacy and a beneficiary of their estate plans. By making a planned gift to GSOH you will help girls dream big for their futures for years to come.

Your legacy gift will help continue her vision and yours, paving the way for future generations of girls to realize their full potential through Girl Scouting.

Some ways to support Girl Scouts of Ohio's Heartland in your estate plan include:

- A bequest in your will.
- Naming GSOH as a beneficiary of your life insurance, IRA or other retirement plan.
- Establishing a life income gift such as an annuity or trust and naming GSOH as the beneficiary.

Be sure to mention your desire to support the "Girl Scouts of Ohio's Heartland Council" when you meet with your attorney or financial advisor to set up your plans.



Because of you...



girl ambition shines through!

Providing **NOW** for her future.

Membership in the Juliette Gordon Low Society is open to anyone who has included the Girl Scouts of Ohio's Heartland in their estate plans. Gifts of all sizes are welcome. It will take each and every one of us to secure the future of female leaders in the workplace.

As a member of the society, you join others whose love of Girl Scouting is like yours; whose interest in the long term vitality of the movement is strong; and who wish, as you do, that our girls will enjoy camping, learning, and leading together for decades to come.



Together, we will change the world!